MP Election Results:

Member of Parliament for Middlesbrough & East Cleveland

Name of Candidate

Description

Number of Votes

BLENKINSOP Tom

BRAMPTON Martin
Nicholas

GIBSON Ben
GOODHAND Will
TURNER Steve

Ballot papers issued: 45,835 Turnout was 64.4% (158 rejected)

Labour Party
The Green Party

Liberal Democrats
The Conservative Party Candidate
UK Independence Party (UKIP)

Member of Parliament for Redcar

Name of Candidate

Description

19,193 Elected
1,060

1,564
16,925
6,935

Number of Votes

GALLACHER Christopher
LOCKEY Philip

MASON Josh David
PINKNEY Peter

TURLEY Anna Catherine
YOUNG Jacob

Ballot papers issued: 41,082 Turnout was 63.4% (163 rejected)

UK Independence Party (UKIP)
The North East Party

Liberal Democrats

The Green Party

Labour and Co-operative Party
The Conservative Party Candidate

7,516

389

7,558

880

17,946 Elected
6,630



