MP Election Results:

Member of Parliament for Middlesbrough & East Cleveland

Name of Candidate	Description	Number of Votes
BLENKINSOP Tom	Labour Party	19,193 Elected
BRAMPTON Martin Nicholas	The Green Party	1,060
GIBSON Ben	Liberal Democrats	1,564
GOODHAND Will	The Conservative Party Candidate	16,925
TURNER Steve	UK Independence Party (UKIP)	6,935

Ballot papers issued: 45,835 Turnout was 64.4% (158 rejected)

Member of Parliament for Redcar

Name of Candidate	Description	Number of Votes
GALLACHER Christopher	UK Independence Party (UKIP)	7,516
LOCKEY Philip	The North East Party	389
MASON Josh David	Liberal Democrats	7,558
PINKNEY Peter	The Green Party	880
TURLEY Anna Catherine	Labour and Co-operative Party	17,946 Elected
YOUNG Jacob	The Conservative Party Candidate	6,630

Ballot papers issued: 41,082 Turnout was 63.4% (163 rejected)